Doc ID     : AFLGRC/PC/01
Rev No.   : 11
Page No. : 1 of 13
AFLGR/C
Introduction:
ASHIDA has designed economical & reliable Flag Relays. The simple and compact
construction of AFLGR/C is suitable for interlocking, signaling etc in Protection, Control
and Industrial Systems. ASHIDA relays are known for reliability, performance and

Page No. : 11 of 13
AFLGR/C
Ordering Information:
The relay is available with nos. of different option. The option is specified by model no.
It is user responsibility to specify correct model no. while ordering.
While Ordering Specify the following Information for AFLGR/C Relay
Available Models:
AFLGR/C - AM - XXX - XX - XX - XX - XX - XX - XX
• AFLGR/C – AM-111-62-34-65-00-00-00. • AFLGR/C – AM-210-62-34-65-00-00-00.
• AFLGR/C – AM-111-62-39-02-00-00-00.   • AFLGR/C – AM-210-62-39-02-00-00-00.
• AFLGR/C – AM-111-62-39-04-00-00-00. • AFLGR/C – AM-210-62-39-04-00-00-00.
• AFLGR/C – AM-111-62-39-08-00-00-00. • AFLGR/C – AM-210-62-39-08-00-00-00.
• AFLGR/C – AM-111-62-39-25-00-00-00. • AFLGR/C – AM-210-62-39-25-00-00-00.
• AFLGR/C – AM-111-62-39-42-00-00-00. • AFLGR/C – AM-210-62-39-42-00-00-00.
Doc ID     : AFLGRC/PC/01
Rev No.   : 11
Page No. : 12 of 13
AFLGR/C
• AFLGR/C – AM-111-62-40-02-00-00-00. • AFLGR/C – AM-210-62-40-02-00-00-00.
• AFLGR/C – AM-111-62-40-04-00-00-00. • AFLGR/C – AM-210-62-40-04-00-00-00.
• AFLGR/C – AM-111-62-40-08-00-00-00. • AFLGR/C – AM-210-62-40-08-00-00-00.
• AFLGR/C – AM-111-62-40-25-00-00-00. • AFLGR/C – AM-210-62-40-25-00-00-00.
• AFLGR/C – AM-111-62-40-42-00-00-00. • AFLGR/C – AM-210-62-40-42-00-00-00.
• AFLGR/C – AM-111-62-41-02-00-00-00. • AFLGR/C – AM-210-62-41-02-00-00-00.
• AFLGR/C – AM-111-62-41-04-00-00-00. • AFLGR/C – AM-210-62-41-04-00-00-00.
• AFLGR/C – AM-111-62-41-08-00-00-00. • AFLGR/C – AM-210-62-41-08-00-00-00.
• AFLGR/C – AM-111-62-41-25-00-00-00. • AFLGR/C – AM-210-62-41-25-00-00-00.
• AFLGR/C – AM-111-62-41-42-00-00-00. • AFLGR/C – AM-210-62-41-42-00-00-00.
• AFLGR/C – AM-111-62-42-02-00-00-00. • AFLGR/C – AM-210-62-42-02-00-00-00.
• AFLGR/C – AM-111-62-42-04-00-00-00. • AFLGR/C – AM-210-62-42-04-00-00-00.
• AFLGR/C – AM-111-62-42-08-00-00-00. • AFLGR/C – AM-210-62-42-08-00-00-00.
• AFLGR/C – AM-111-62-42-25-00-00-00. • AFLGR/C – AM-210-62-42-25-00-00-00.
• AFLGR/C – AM-111-62-42-42-00-00-00. • AFLGR/C – AM-210-62-42-42-00-00-00.
NOTE: 2 C/O HR/SR contacts are available with 100-125 / 200-230 VAC/DC auxiliary supply voltage only.
With other supplies rest contacts combination are available.
AFLGR/C
ASHIDA ELECTRONICS PVT LTD.